BAYONET TYPE
For Use To 800 oF.
WITH ADJUSTABLE LENGTH-SPRING TYPE
Cuts inventory cost. Fits hole depths from 1" to 10".
Bayonet cap turns to desired length.
Forms to any angle.
Grounded hot junction.
B THERMOCOUPLE-fjt--,... .."OP!!
TERMINALS
4"
-
.
I
- -:
.
.,.
+-B---i
+-B-1
1
2
STAINLESS STEEL
OVER6RAIOEO WIRE 3
*For dual element add suffix "0" to catalog
number.
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Indicate catalog number.
2. Specify "6" length
WITH ADJUSTABLE LENGTH-FLEX HOSE TYPE
Same advantages as above but not as flexible.
Bayonet cap turns over entire length.
Not as much spring tension as spring type above.
Grounded hot junction.
THERMOCOUPLE
.
.
TERMINALS
~B
~1
4"
1
B ~ +-- B 1
2
STAINLESS STEEL
FLEX HOSE ACTS
AS SPRING ~ B ,I
mmmmm8
3
HOW TO ORDER:
1 Indicate catalog number.
2. Specify "6" length. NOTE: Calibration is ISA standard grade Type J Iron-Constantan. Type T Copper-Constantan
and Type K Chromel-Alumel can be furnished on request Stainless Steel Construc.
tion, 3/'6" rigid and flexible tubing: 20 gauge fiberglass insulated wire. Adaptors are not
furnished with thermocouples and must be ordered separately.
For dual element add suffix "0" to catalog
number.
A7
Catalog Terminal
Number Stvle
L08-1 1
L08-2 2
L08-3 3
Catalog Terminal
Number .Stvle
L08-14 1
L08-15 2
L08-1 6 3